
Durban Campus 
21 Joe Slovo (Field) Street 4th Floor 

Zumaysha House, Durban CBD 
Direct: 031 825 8564  

Free Call Line: 0800 014 568 

Department Of Business Studies Level Original Fees Black Friday Fees 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: N4-N6 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT  N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N6 R5300 R3700 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: N4-N6 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Public Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Public Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Public Management  N6 R5300 R3700 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: TOURISM N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Tourism  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Tourism  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Tourism  N6 R5300 R3700 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management  N6 R5300 R3700 

Department Of Engineering Studies  Level Original Fees  Black Friday Fees 

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: ENGINEERING STUDIES (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) N4-N6 R12000 R8400 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  N4 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  N5 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  Level 05 R4000 R3000 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: ENGINEERING STUDIES (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) N4-N6 R12000 R8400 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N4 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N5 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N6 R4000 R3000 

 
 
 


